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TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI
VALGAMAA    I   ETAPP

Valga Spordihoone, 10. jaanuar 2007.a.

TÜDRUKUD / NOOREMAD 60 m
eelj.

  1. Kertu TÄHT 20.01.1995 Valga G 9,4 9,5
  2. Liisa LIND 13.02.1995 Valga G 9,4 9,6
  3. Katrin KURG 16.02.1996 Otepää G 9,5 9,6
  4. Birgit POST 05.09.1996 Valga G 9,6 9,7
  5. Margot MERI 30.04.1996 Valga G 9,6 9,6
  6. Anna-Marija SLJUSART!UK 26.12.1996 Valga PK 9,8
  7. Sigrit SIHT 05.01.1996 Valga G 9,9
  8. Ilona NUMMERT 11.02.1996 Valga PK 10,0
  8. Dairi FABIAN 05.01.1995 Valga PK 10,0
10. Kairit SIHT 05.01.1996 Valga G 10,1
10. Kairin KOOP 12.06.1996 Valga G 10,1
10. Johanna KULASALU 01.09.1996 Valga PK 10,1
10. Gertu-Liis HAJETSKI 28.04.1996 Valga G 10,1
10. Anna-Liis SALUVER 12.03.1996 Valga G 10,1
15. Cathlin RENNU 03.11.1995 Valga G 10,3
16. Eveli RAIDSALU 15.10.1996 Valga PK 10,4
16. Polina RUBTSOVA 06.08.1996 Valga G 10,4
18. Laura PARTS 22.09.1998 Valga G 10,6
18. Tiiu Tiivi KAHR 16.11.1995 Otepää G 10,6
20. Aveli TÄTTAR 03.06.1996 Valga G 10,8
21. Marily KAAS 12.07.1997 Valga G 10,9
21. Karolina TAMMEMAA 18.11.1997 Valga G 10,9
23. Kaili KAAS 05.09.1995 Valga G 11,0
24. Angela LATSUK 23.11.1995 Valga G 12,0
va. Kar"na RUDUS 18.07.1995 Valka 9,0 9,2
va. Jana KLOTE 07.11.1995 Valka 9,7 9,5
va. Santa BALODE 11.06.1995 Valka 11,5

TÜDRUKUD / NOOREMAD KÕRGUSHÜPE

  1. Cathlin RENNU 03.11.1995 Valga G 1.20
100 105 110 115 120 125
o o o xo o -

  2. Kairin KOOP 12.06.1996 Valga G 1.15
90 95 100 105 110 115 120
o o o o o o xxx

  3. Sigrit SIHT 05.01.1996 Valga G 1.15
90 95 100 105 110 115 120
o o o o o xo xxx
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  3. Kairit SIHT 05.01.1996 Valga G 1.15
90 95 100 105 110 115 120
o o o o o xo xxx

  5. Margot MERI 30.04.1996 Valga G 1.10
105 110 115
o xo xxx

  6. Kertu TÄHT 20.01.1995 Valga G 1.10
100 105 110 115
o o xxo xxx

  7. Johanna KULASALU 01.09.1996 Valga PK 1.05
90 95 100 105 110
o xxo xxo o xxx

  8. Angela LATSUK 23.11.1995 Valga G 1.05
90 95 100 105 110
o xo xxo xo xxx

  9. Anna-Liis SALUVEER 12.03.1996 Valga G 1.05
95 100 105 110
o xxo xxo xxx

10. Katrin KURG 16.02.1996 Otepää G 1.00
90 95 100 105
o o o xxx

11. Alissija JEVTJUKOVA 25.09.1996 Valga PK 1.00
90 95 100 105
xxo o o xxx

12. Anna-Marija SLJUSART!UK 26.12.1996 Valga PK 1.00
90 95 100 105
xo xo o xxx

13. Tiiu Tiivi KAHR 16.11.1995 Otepää G 0.95
90 95 100
o o xxx

14. Ilona NUMMERT 11.02.1996 Valga PK 0.95
90 95 100
xo o xxx

15. Karolina TAMMEMAA 18.11.1997 Valga G 0.95
90 95

xxx
      Eveli RAIDSALU 15.10.1996 Valga PK NH
      Gertu-Liis HAJETSKI 28.04.1996 Valga G NH
va. Jana KLOTE 07.11.1995 Valka 1.05

90 95 100 105 110
o xo o xo xxx
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TÜDRUKUD / VANEMAD 60 m
eelj.

  1. Merili KAMENIK 13.01.1994 Valga G 8,4 8,5
  2. Alice KONSBERG 05.03.1993 Valga G 8,6 8,4
  3. Keidy KÜTT 06.11.1993 Otepää G 8,9 8,8
  4. Bianca KOITMÄE 22.03.1994 Valga G 9,0 8,7
  5. Liisi PARTS 17.06.1993 Valga G 9,2 9,0
  6. Triin KAHR 21.02.1994 Otepää G 9,3
  7. Liis RÕUK 15.11.1994 Valga G 9,7
  8. Iivika PLOOM 04.12.1993 Hargla PK 10,0
va. Di#na DAKTERE 17.07.1994 Limba$i 8,0 8,2
va. Ieva K%RKLI&A 08.08.1993 Limba$i 8,3 8,4
va. Inga ZA'UPE 05.06.1993 Limba$i 8,6 8,5
va. Sab"ne PRIEDE 28.08.1993 Limba$i 9,1

TÜDRUKUD / VANEMAD KAUGUSHÜPE

  1. Merili KAMENIK 13.01.1994 Valga G 4.48
4.36 3.95 x 4.48 x x

  2. Alice KONSBERG 05.03.1993 Valga G 4.34
x 4.27 4.34 x 4.30 4.13

  3. Keidy KÜTT 06.11.1993 Otepää G 4.20
4.20 4.00 3.98 3.93 3.37 4.00

  4. Iivika PLOOM 04.12.1993 Hargla PK 4.00
4.00 x 3.70 x 3.78 3.74

  5. Bianca KOITMÄE 22.03.1994 Valga G 3.93
3.74 3.53 3.74 3.82 3.93 3.81

  6. Liisi PARTS 17.06.1993 Valga G 3.92
3.90 3.92 3.90 3.76 3.90 x

  7. Liis RÕUK 15.11.1994 Valga G 3.47
3.03 3.30 3.43 3.34 3.18 3.47

  8. Triin KAHR 21.02.1994 Otepää G 3.40
3.20 3.18 3.40 3.38 3.23 3.29

va. Di#na DAKTERE 17.07.1994 Limba$i 4.40
4.40 4.12 4.29 3.90 4.02 x

va. Ieva K%RKLI&A 08.08.1993 Limba$i 4.40
x 3.50 3.50 x 4.40 x

va. Inga ZA'UPE 05.06.1993 Limba$i 4.28
4.28 3.98 3.62 4.04 4.00 4.25

va. Sab"ne PRIEDE 28.08.1993 Limba$i 4.10
4.10 3.60 4.08 3.82 x x
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TÜDRUKUD / VANEMAD KUULITÕUGE

 va. Deily FREITAK          1992 Valga G 10.30
9.49 9.48 10.30 9.46

POISID / NOOREMAD 60 m
eelj.

  1. Carl-Thomas PILLER 17.05.1995 Valga G 8,6 8,8
  2. Tanel VÄHI 06.01.1996 Otepää G 8,8 8,8
  3. Tim KLAMPE 30.05.1995 Valga G 8,9 8,9
  4. Carl Mattias RÄÄGEL 24.06.1996 Valga G 9,1 9,2
  5. Robert SEGAR 03.01.1995 Otepää G 9,2 9,2
  6. Ingmar KASUK 11.04.1996 Valga PK 9,3
  7. Marjo PÜSS 07.02.1995 Valga G 9,5
  7. Veiko MARAN 13.07.1996 Hargla PK 9,5
  7. Siim LEHISMETS 13.09.1995 Otepää G 9,5
10. Taavi Sven VÄHI 14.04.1998 Valga G 9,6
11. Ivo SAAR 29.08.1996 Hargla PK 9,8
12. Albert TEREVSKI 02.07.1998 Valga G 10,0
12. Richard KAARNA Valga G 10,0
14. Egmaar Jaanis TIMMA 03.01.1996 Valga G 10,2
15. Andrei KUMAVIT! 10.10.1996 Valga PK 10,4
15. Brendon PAIDRA 26.12.1995 Valga G 10,4
17. Priit VARRES           1996 Valga G 10,6
17. Sten PELSKA 19.01.1998 Valga G 10,6
va. Rolands TO(ONOVS 11.02.1995 Limba$i 8,8 8,5
va. Andis V)RMANIS 15.12.1995 Limba$i 8,7 8,9
va. Art*rs BEI!A 25.05.1995 Valka 9,4
va. Niko BODNIEKS 22.04.1995 Valka 10,4
va. Roberts RUBENIS 23.11.1995 Valka 10,4
va. Edgars BUKOVSKIS 02.12.1995 Valka 10,5
va. J#nis N%TRA 04.05.1995 Valka 10,8
va. Mat"ss KARU 26.07.1995 Valka 11,0

POISID / NOOREMAD KUULITÕUGE

  1. Carl Mattias RÄÄGEL 24.06.1996 Valga G 7.78
7.54 7.78 7.74 7.48

  2. Robert SEGAR 03.01.1995 Otepää G 7.34
6.95 6.81 7.21 7.34

  3. Siim LEHISMETS 13.09.1995 Otepää G 6.77
6.61 6.61 6.26 6.77

  4. Tim KLAMPE 30.05.1995 Valga G 6.67
6.67 5.38 6.17 6.17

  5. Marjo PÜSS 07.02.1995 Valga G 6.31
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  6. Ingmar KASUK 04.11.1996 Valga PK 6.29
  7. Argo LÕOKE 01.12.1995 Valga PK 5.98
  8. Tanel VÄHI 06.01.1996 Otepää G 5.96
  9. Rein RUSSAK 29.04.1996 Valga PK 5.11
10. Brendon PAIDRA 26.12.1995 Valga G 5.07
11. Andrei KUMAVIT! 10.10.1996 Valga PK 5.03
12. Ivo SUUR 29.08.1996 Hargla PK 4.89
13. Priit VARRES           1996 Valga G 4.69
14. Veiko MARAN 13.07.1996 Hargla PK 4.61
15. Johannes TAMELA 05.08.1996 Valga PK 3.78
      Carl-Thomas PILLER 17.05.1995 Valga G NM
va. Rolands TO(ONOVS 11.02.1995 Limba$i 7.43

7.35 7.03 7.43 7.30
va. Art*rs BEI!A 25.05.1995 Valka 7.22

7.22 x x
va. Kristaps MUI+NIEKS 20.05.1995 Valka 6.87

6.68 6.87 x 6.43
va. Andis V)RMANIS 15.12.1995 Limba$i 6.43

6.43 5.50 6.19 6.38

POISID / VANEMAD 60 m
eelj.

  1. Ringo KASUK 17.02.1994 Valga PK 8,1 8,4
  2. Raigo RÄPPO 11.05.1994 Valga G 8,6 8,6
  3. Jaak JUSKE 04.03.1993 Otepää G 8,6 8,7
  4. Keit ROOTSMA 15.01.1993 Otepää G 9,3 8,5
  5. Kristjan SEPP 18.10.1993 Valga G 8,6 8,7
  6. Margo LILLIS 26.06.1994 Valga G 9,0 8,9
  7. Thomas VISNAP 25.07.1994 Valga G 9,1 9,0
  8. Rando REIMA 02.12.1994 Valga G 9,4 9,3
  9. Karl KUUS 10.10.1993 Valga PK 9,4
10. Janek KÄRSON 04.02.1993 Valga PK 10,0

POISID / VANEMAD KAUGUSHÜPE

  1. Ringo KASUK 17.02.1994 Valga PK 4.55
4.51 4.37 4.55 4.20 4.47 4.27

  2. Raigo RÄPPO 11.05.1994 Valga G 4.46
4.46 3.56 4.42 4.25 4.40 x

  3. Keit ROOTSMA 15.01.1993 Otepää G 4.41
4.41 4.38 4.20 4.06 4.25 4.10

  4. Rando REIMA 02.12.1994 Valga G 4.34
4.34 4.09 3.87 3.00 4.10 4.13

  5. Jaak JUSKE 04.03.1993 Otepää G 4.30
x 4.30 x 4.20 x 4.26
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  6. Kristjan SEPP 18.10.1993 Valga G 4.18
x 3.80 4.10 x 4.10 4.18

  7. Margo LILLIS 26.06.1994 Valga G 4.07
3.86 3.95 x 3.93 4.07 x

  8. Thomas VISNAP 25.07.1994 Valga G 3.92
x 3.92 x x 3.80 3.88

  9. Janek KÄRSON 04.02.1993 Valga PK 3.68
x 3.68 3.49

10. Karl KUUS 10.10.1993 Valga PK 3.60
3.55 3.00 3.60

Peakohtunik Riho MERI Peasekretär Raul LEPIK


